JANSON FULL ENGLISH £10.00
2 bacon, 2 sausage, egg,
mushrooms, tomato, beans,

2 toast, tea or coffee

SAUSAGE & EGG MUFFIN  £3.50

(with cheese slice)

BREAKFAST

COBS/TIGER BREAD SANDWICH

1ITEM £3.80
2 ITEMS £4.60
3 ITEMS £5.40
4 ITEMS £6.20
5ITEMS £7.00
Extra Items +80p

Bacon Ham
BakedBeans Lorne Sausage
Black Pudding Mushroom
Cheese Onion

Eggs Tattie Scone
Hash Brown Tuna Mayo
EGG/BEANS ON TOAST £3.80

2 toast with beans or 2 eggs

TOAST (2 slices)
Toast With Jam

£1.50
£1.80

MENU

OMELETTES

3 EGGS

EXTRAS - EACH

£3.50

£0.80p

Bacon, Onions, Cheese, Ham,

Tomato, Mushroom

CHIPS

BURGERS

PLAIN BURGER

CHEESE BURGER
DOUBLE BURGER
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
SPICY CHEESEBURGER
DBL SPICY C/BURGER

TEA

COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE
CANNED DRINKS
Oasis

Simply Fruit
Water

Red Bull

£3.00

£4.50
£5.30
£6.20
£7.00
£6.10
£7.80

£1.30
£1.50
£2.00
£1.50
£1.35
£1.10
£1.00
£2.50



