

MENU

JANSON FULL ENGLISH	£10.00	OMELETTES	
2 bacon, 2 sausage, egg, mushrooms, tomato, beans, 2 toast, tea or coffee		3 EGGS	£3.50
SAUSAGE & EGG MUFFIN	£3.50	EXTRAS - EACH	£0.80p
(with cheese slice)		Bacon, Onions, Cheese, Ham, Tomato, Mushroom	
BREAKFAST		CHIPS	£3.00
COBS/TIGER BREAD SANDWICH			
1 ITEM	£3.80	BURGERS	
2 ITEMS	£4.60	PLAIN BURGER	£4.50
3 ITEMS	£5.40	CHEESE BURGER	£5.30
4 ITEMS	£6.20	DOUBLE BURGER	£6.20
5 ITEMS	£7.00	DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	£7.00
Extra Items +80p		SPICY CHEESEBURGER	£6.10
Bacon	Ham	DBL SPICY C/BURGER	£7.80
Baked Beans	Lorne Sausage		
Black Pudding	Mushroom		
Cheese	Onion	TEA	£1.30
Eggs	Tattie Scone	COFFEE	£1.50
Hash Brown	Tuna Mayo	HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.00
EGG/BEANS ON TOAST	£3.80	CANNED DRINKS	£1.50
2 toast with beans or 2 eggs		Oasis	£1.35
TOAST (2 slices)	£1.50	Simply Fruit	£1.10
Toast With Jam	£1.80	Water	£1.00
		Red Bull	£2.50